PEAK PERFORMANCE CROSS COUNTRY
DEVELOPMENTAL MEET #4 DATE: 10/24/2013

6-8 YEAR OLD BOYS - 1 mile

Place

1

o b~ wwDN

Name
Beau Burton
Ryan Law
Evan Carpenter
David Sawaya
Ethan Knight

6-8 YEAR OLD GIRLS - 1 mile

Place

1

A WD

Name
Kate Fairburn
Ceatan Guins
Neala Delong
Rachael Carpenter

9-10 YEAR OLD BOYS - 1 3/4 mile

Place

1
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Name
Cole Burton
Ethan Howell
Jacob Handler
Harry Howell
Ethan Blaylock
Matthew Hornaday
Brandon School
Sullivan Cain

9-10 YEAR OLD GIRLS - 1 3/4 mile

Place

1
2
3

11-12 YEAR OLD BOYS - 1 3/4 mile

Name
Layne Letchworth
Taylor Boyt
Emily Knight

Team
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
UNAT
PPTC

Team
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC

Team
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC

Team
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC

Time
07:52.07
08:20.75
10:19.48
10:48.30
11:07.81

Time
08:22.52
09:55.83
11:52.82
12:33.13

Time
13:26.99
14:15.00
14:26.88
14:49.84
15:13.88
16:21.40
18:24.76
21:02.60

Time
16:23.47
17:46.49
21:10.68



Place

A WD

Name
Nash Cavett
Hayden Hunter
Will Redd
Sage Law

11-12 YEAR OLD GIRLS - 1 3/4 mile

Place
1
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Name
Elizabeth Bourne
Aden Wright
Ashton Giesecke
Elizabeth Barton
Ellie Blewett
Ayla Williams
Sarah Sawaya
Skye Law
Olivia Dampier

Team
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC

Team
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC
UNAT
PPTC
PPTC
PPTC

Time
13:25.52
14:31.56
16:07.73
20:10.02

Time
14:53.84
15:06.74
15:50.08
17:19.53
17:42.39
19:49.79
20:13.94
20:14.78
20:20.97



